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ECOLOGY SERVICES, INC

9135 Guilford Road, Suite 200
Columbia, Maryland 21046
Tel (301) 362-6700
Fax (301) 490-0172

December 18, 2017_

Director of FSME

Attn: GLTS _

US Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Washington, DC 20555-0001

In fulfilment of the requirements of 10 CFR 31.5 (c) 8, we hereby notify you that
on December 12, 2017 we transferred the self-luminous exit signs listed on the
attached spreadsheet(s) to SRB Technologies, Inc, Winston-Salem, NC, license
034-0534-2. As required, for each sign listed on the spreadsheet(s), we include
the name of the manufacturer, model number, and serial number. The original
owner/place of installation was Rutgers University, Piscataway, NJ.

If you should have any questions, please contact Greg Keck, Ecology Services,
Inc. at 301-362-6700

Sincerely,

G

Greg Keck
ESI Operations Manager

Encl.
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Rutgers University

Manufacturer Model

Modugio 700AX20

Moduglo 700AX20

Moduglo 700AX20
Safety Light Corp  SLX-60

Isolite 2000
Isolite 2000

Isolite 2000

Serial No.

3-2534

3-2536

3-2535

387970
AZN651
AZNG50
13-3248

Date

Mar-88
Mar-88
Mar-88
Oct-06
Nov-92
Nov-92
not legible

Activity
Original Ci
25
25
25
7.5
7.5
7.5

. 7.5





