

ECOLOGY SERVICES, INC

9135 Guilford Road, Suite 200 Columbia, Maryland 21046 Tel (301) 362-6700 Fax (301) 490-0172

December 18, 2017

Director of FSME Attn: GLTS US Nuclear Regulatory Commission Washington, DC 20555-0001

In fulfillment of the requirements of 10 CFR 31.5 (c) 8, we hereby notify you that on December 12, 2017 we transferred the self-luminous exit signs listed on the attached spreadsheet(s) to SRB Technologies, Inc, Winston-Salem, NC, license 034-0534-2. As required, for each sign listed on the spreadsheet(s), we include the name of the manufacturer, model number, and serial number. The original owner/place of installation was Rutgers University, Piscataway, NJ.

If you should have any questions, please contact Greg Keck, Ecology Services, Inc. at 301-362-6700

CADE April 100 grades such diseasgone l'opposition qualitation properties de la company de la compan

The second of the control of the control of the control of the second of the control of the cont

n a naga nga biga nga salaga nga kata nga atao nga an ang katalong at katalong at katalong at katalong at kata Tao naga salaga nga katalong at katalo Tao nagasar katalong at katalong at ang at pangang at tao na at katalong at katalong at katalong at katalong a

2、1000年的1000年以上于1000年的400年的1000年的100日,2011的168日,1000年的100日,1000年的100日,1000年的100日

Sincerely,

Greg Keck

ESI Operations Manager

Encl.

Rutgers University

	Manufacturer ·	Model	Serial No.	Date	Activity Original Ci
1	Modugio	700AX20	3-2534	Mar-88	25
2	Moduglo	700AX20	3-2536	Mar-88	25
3	Moduglo	700AX20	3-2535	Mar-88	25
4	Safety Light Corp	SLX-60	387970	Oct-06	7.5
5	Isolite	2000	AZN651	Nov-92	7.5
6	Isolite	2000	AZN650	Nov-92	7.5
7	Isolite	2000	13-3248	not legible	7.5